HOW TO ORDER YOUR HB125 FLOOR DRAIN
“Simply Better Drainage!”
HERBISH®  HB125 FLOOR DRAIN PRODUCT CODE GENERATOR
When ordering Herbish® Drainage Systems floor drains, use the form below to generate your Herbish® floor drain spec product code.
HERBISH® FLOOR DRAIN PRODUCT CODE:
1 2 3 4 5 6HB125
4 Lid Thickness/Loading*
5 Water Seal No Seal WS: Standard Water Seal GD: Green Drain™
1 Outlet Position V: Vertical H: Horizontal
2 Body S: Standard A: Adjustable
3 Lid Set
6 Material 304: 304ss 316: 316ss
LS: Square
LST: Tundish
LR: Round
LSH: Hidden
LRT: Tundish
L3: 3mm/200kg L4.5: 4.5mm/375kg
Please use your generated Herbish® product codes when placing your order to: sales@herbish.co.za
HEAD OFFICE - ROODEPOORT
Physical Address: 1331 Spyker Crescent, Stormill Ext. 2 , Roodepoort, ZA , Tel: +27 (0)11 474 2644
*Lid Loading is a conservative figure arrived at by solids analysis and refers to a point load. A spread load will translate to a higher load carrying capacity by the lid.
LRH: Hidden